Twin Pole Lite
PURE LED
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
The Twin Pole Lite Pure LED is ideal for path lighting as well as
tree lighting, or the heads may be aimed downward to eliminate
vertical light. The fixture has two individual spotlights which can be

© 2015 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. No. TPL/L
Ordering Information
Luminaire Material/Finish
TPL/L D7 60 4 GG COP
Drivers Lens
2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
Colour Temp Accessories
TPL/L 15 - 15° TIR Lens
25 - 25° TIR Lens
38 - 38° TIR Lens
60 - 60° TIR Lens
CJK150
LENSSTEPF
GG
HCL
- Cable Joint Kit
- Frost Lens
- Glare Guard
- Hex Cell Louvre
Adaptor
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
GN  - Green
STAR  - Silver Star
WH-  White
COP - Copper
WB Birch
DG Dark Grey
OG Olive Green
RG Beige
PR Primrose
-
-
-
-
-
SS -  316 Stainless
Ordering Sample:
2½ ”
63.5mm
400mm
16”
17½”
450mm
Retro™
S - Series
D7 - 12v 700mA
D10 - 12v 1050mA
RE - 240v 700mA
RU - 110v 700mA
.1½”
38mm
850mm
33½”
Luminaire Features
Lens
7mm (1¼”) extra clear low iron
flush fit shatter resistant glass.
Lifetime Warranty.
Gasket: Silicone, iron impregnated
220°c (428°f)
Accessories:
Cable Joint Kit (Cat. CJK150)
Frosted Lens (Cat. LENSSTEPF).
Glare Guard (Cat. GG).
Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor (Cat.
HCL).
Swivels:
Aluminium and Copper luminaires
3600 rotation and 0 - 900 eleva-